Rhinelander
Northland Pines
Mosinee
Lakeland
Medford

Antigo

Goals
Sabani (RHI)
Siegmeier (NP)
VanOepen (RHI)
Cook (MOS)
Hallgren (MED)
Hogenmiller (NP)
Vandehey (MOS)
Staege (NP)
Fredrikson (MED)
Mullen (LAK)
Boh (LAK)

I
o
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Save Pct.

Anderson (NP)
Walsh (MQS)
Ma.Holmquist (LAK)
Randolph (RHI)
Hupf (MED)

0.885
0.877
0.874
0.848
0.816

(Minimum 30% of team minutes)

2017 Great Northern Conference Boys' Soccer Statistics

Standings
Conference
Ties Goals Scored Goals Allowed Wins Losses
0 40 (4.0) 7 (7.0) 16 4
0 33(3.3) 13 (1.3) 13 8
1 16 (1.6) 14 (1.4) 9 8
1 16 (1.6) 16 (1.6) 8 11
0 21(2.1) 20 (2.0) 9 12
0 6 (0.6) 62 (6.2) 2 19

Individual Conference Leaders (Final)

Assists
VanOepen (RHI)
Oas (NP)
Sabani (RHI)
Polendo Soto (MED)
Vandehey (MOS)
Hogenmiller (NP)
Evenhouse (LAK)
Herring (MOS)
Wisner (RHI)
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Goals Against Average

Randolph (RHI)
Walsh (MQS)
Anderson (NP)
Ma.Holmquist (LAK)
Hupf (MED)

0.72
1.13
1.41
1.59
2.06

(Minimum 30% of team minutes)

Overall

Goals Scored

Goals Allowed

65 (3.0)
65 (3.1)
42 (2.1)
37 (1.6)
53 (2.3)

Ties
2
0
3
4
2
0 21 (1.0)

Points
Sabani (RHI)
VanQOepen (RHI)
Siegmeier (NP)
Hogenmiller (NP)
Cook (MOS)
Vandehey (MQS)
Hallgren (MED)
Staege (NP)
Oas (NP)
Mullen (LAK)
Boh (LAK)

Wisner (RHI)

28 (1.3)
38 (1.8)
28 (1.4)
43 (1.9)
65 (2.8)
125 (6.0)

42
27
22
18
17
16
15
14
13
10



Team Statistics (Final)

Antigo
Scoring Goalkeeping

Name Goals Assists Points Name w L T MIN SEC GA Saves Save Pct. GAA
Noah Samolinski 2 1 5 Ben Lewandowski 0 6 0 585 0 40 141 0.779 6.15
Zander Aros 2 0 4 Izaiah Schmidt 0 3 0 225 0 13 46 0.780 5.20
Brody Bunnell 1 0 2 Cordell Umland 0 1 0 90 0 9 23 0.719 9.00
Tanner Stueck 1 0 2
Jacob Peloquin 0 1 1

Total 0 10 0 900 0 62 210 0.772 6.20

Team Statistics

Name Own Opp

Shots 86 27

Shots on Goal 63 12

Corner Kicks 5 5

Penalty Kick Goals 0 0

Penalty Kick Attempts 0 0

Fouls 6 7
Total 6 2 14

Lakeland
Scoring Goalkeeping

Name Goals Assists Points Name w L T MIN SEC GA Saves Save Pct. GAA
Kieran Mullen 4 2 10 Mason Holmquist 4 5 1 847 27 15 104 0.874 1.59
Brandon Boh 4 1 9 Vincent Strong 0 0 0 52 33 1 5 0.833 1.71
Miles Holmquist 3 0 6
Justin Evenhouse 1 4 6
Bret Benson 2 0 4
Luci Boyer 1 1 3

Total 4 5 1 900 0 16 109 0.872 1.60

Team Statistics

Name Own Opp

Shots 194 173

Shots on Goal 131 126

Corner Kicks 60 45

Penalty Kick Goals 0 1

Penalty Kick Attempts 1 1

Fouls 72 68
Total 15 8 38



Name
sam hallgren
josh fredrikson

misael polendo soto

oscar mejia-isaias

onyi ekwueme
armin klewe
colton gowey
alec veal
cooper wild

aj adleman
andy poetzl

Total

Name

Cook, Tanner
Vandehey, Cole
Kowalski, Casey
Herring, Jaret
Moucha, Adam
Makela, Eric
Falstad, Jeremy

Total

Scoring
Goals Assists Points
7 1 15
4 0 8
1 4 6
2 1 5
2 1 5
2 1 5
1 2 4
1 2 4
1 1 3
0 2 2
0 1 1
21 16 58
Scoring
Goals Assists Points
8 1 17
6 4 16
1 2 4
0 3 3
1 0 2
0 1 1
0 1 1
16 12 44

Medford

Name
brady hupf
austin waldhart

Total

Name

Shots

Shots on Goal

Corner Kicks

Penalty Kick Goals
Penalty Kick Attempts
Fouls

Mosinee

Name

Walsh, Ryan
Moucha, Adam

Falstad, Jeremy

Total

Name

Shots

Shots on Goal

Corner Kicks

Penalty Kick Goals
Penalty Kick Attempts
Fouls

onNn NS

Goalkeeping
L T MIN
6 0 832
0 0 45
6 0 877

Team Statistics

Own

Goalkeeping

MIN
635
240

25

R O NIF
O O K |-

5 1 900

Team Statistics

Own

138
76
38

30

SEC GA Saves Save Pct. GAA
0 19 84 0.816 2.06
0 1 3 0.750 2.00
0 20 87 0.813 2.05
Opp
58
28
4
0
0
0
SEC GA Saves Save Pct. GAA
0 8 57 0.877 1.13
0 4 19 0.826 1.50
0 2 2 0.500 7.20
0 14 78 0.848 1.40
Opp
126
77
27
1
1
25



Name

Lochlan Siegmeier
Dawson Hogenmiller
Carter Staege
Liam Oas

Bjorn Luebke
Trevor Romatoski
Brady Snedden
Lawson Bau
David Sauvola
Brett Wilkins

Total

Name
Jonus Sabani
Matthew VanOepen
Frederick Wisner
Hunter Hicks
Daniel Ritchie
Richey Tripplet
Darren Bloomquist
Joseph Schmitz
Hugh Weise
Quinn Werner
Martin Hogar

Total

Scoring
Goals Assists Points

10 2 22
7 4 18
6 2 14
3 7 13
2 2 6
1 1 3
1 0 2
1 0 2
1 0 2
0 1 1

32 19 83

Scoring
Goals Assists Points

18 6 42
9 9 27
3 3 9
2 2 6
2 1 5
2 1 5
1 2 4
1 0 2
1 0 2
1 0 2
0 2 2

40 26 106

Northland Pines

Name
Burke Anderson
Colby Kruse

Total

Name

Shots

Shots on Goal

Corner Kicks

Penalty Kick Goals
Penalty Kick Attempts
Fouls

~ oS

Rhinelander

Name
Josh Randolph

Total

Name

Shots

Shots on Goal

Corner Kicks

Penalty Kick Goals
Penalty Kick Attempts
Fouls

w
10

10

Goalkeeping
L T MIN
2 0 640
1 0 260
3 0 900

Team Statistics

Own

198
107

w o o »&

Goalkeeping

MIN
876

o I
o |-

0 0 876

Team Statistics
Own
300
177
89

51

SEC
0
0

Opp
155

o O O O

g

83
46
21

55

GA
10

13

Saves Save Pct. GAA
77 0.885 1.41
29 0.906 1.04
106 0.891 1.30

Saves Save Pct. GAA
39 0.848 0.72
39 0.848 0.72



Day
Tue.
Tue.
Tue.
Tue.
Tue.

Thu.
Thu.

Fri.
Fri.

Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

Tue.
Tue.
Tue.

Thu.
Thu.
Thu.

Sat.
Sat.

Tue.
Tue.
Tue.

Thu.
Thu.
Thu.

Fri.
Fri.

Sat.
Sat.

Mon.

Tue.
Tue.
Tue.
Tue.

Thu.
Thu.
Thu.

Fri.

Date
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Sept.
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.

Sept.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Sept.

22
22
22
22
22

24
24

25
25

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

29
29
29

31
31
31

11

12
12
12
12

14
14
14

15

Schedule
2017 Boys' Soccer Schedule
Results

Result

Peshtigo 4, Antigo 1 (NC)

Ashland 1, Rhinelander 0 (NC)
Waupaca 2, Medford 1 (NC)

Lakeland 2, Merrill 0 (NC)

Three Lakes 2, Northland Pines 0 (NC)

Antigo 5, Newman Catholic 2 (NC)
Medford 4, Baldwin-WoodVville 4 (Tie) (NC)

Rhinelander 3, Ironwood (Ml) 1 (NC)
Iron Mountain (Ml) 1, Lakeland 0 (NC)

Rhinelander 4, Wausau East 0 (NC)

Lakeland 2, Ironwood (M) 2 (Tie) (NC)
Rhinelander 1, Iron Mountain (Ml) 1 (Tie) (NC)
Medford 5, Arcadia 2 (NC)

Medford 4, Somerset 1 (NC)

New London 4, Mosinee 1 (NC)

Northland Pines 4, Shawano 0 (NC)

Mosinee 4, Shawano 0 (NC)

Northland Pines 5, New London 3 (NC)

Medford 5, Mosinee 1
Rhinelander 8, Antigo 0
Northland Pines 2, Lakeland O

Rhinelander 3, Lakeland 0
Northland Pines 3, Medford O
Mosinee 6, Antigo 1

Rhinelander 3, Racine Case 0 (NC)
Delavan-Darien 7, Rhinelander 0 (NC)

Medford 5, Black River Falls 0 (NC)
Ashland 3, Lakeland 2 (NC)
Phelps 10, Antigo 0 (NC)

Rhinelander 2, Mosinee 1
Northland Pines 9, Antigo 1
Medford 2, Lakeland 1

Ashland 4, Northland Pines 1 (NC)
Kingsford (MI) 9, Lakeland 1 (NC)

North Fond du Lac Co-op 4, Mosinee 2 (NC)
Wausau West 2, Mosinee 0 (NC)

Mosinee 3, Clintonville 1 (NC)

Medford 5, Antigo 2

Rhinelander 3, Northland Pines 1
Mosinee 4, Newman Catholic 0 (NC)
Amherst Co-op 3, Lakeland 1 (NC)

Lakeland 5, Antigo 1
Rhinelander 3, Medford 1

Mosinee 2, Northland Pines 1

Rhinelander 3, Wausau West 2 (NC)


http://www.greatnorthernconference.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5statusflag=view&schoolname=&school_id=&G5button=13&G5genie=141&vw_schoolyear=1&vw_agl=21-2-199&category_sel=&category=#

Sat. Sept. 16 Lakeland 1, Amherst Co-op 1 (Tie) (NC)

Sat. Sept. 16 Kingsford (Ml) 1, Lakeland 0 (NC)

Sat. Sept. 16 Rhinelander 1, Stevens Point 1 (Tie) (NC)
Sat. Sept. 16 Notre Dame 7, Medford 0 (NC)

Sat. Sept. 16 Medford 2, Onalaska 2 (Tie) (NC)

Sat. Sept. 16 Peshtigo 4, Antigo 1 (NC)

Sat. Sept. 16 Ironwood (MI) 6, Antigo 0 (NC)

Sat. Sept. 16 Gresham Community/Bowler 3, Antigo 2 (NC)
Tue. Sept. 19 Lakeland 1, Mosinee O

Tue. Sept. 19 Antigo 4, Merrill 1 (NC)

Thu. Sept. 21 Rhinelander 10, Antigo O

Thu. Sept. 21 Northland Pines 3, Lakeland 2

Thu. Sept. 21 Mosinee 2, Medford 0

Sat. Sept. 23 Medford 4, Hayward 3 (NC)

Sat. Sept. 23 Rice Lake 6, Medford 0 (NC)

Mon. Sept. 25 Mosinee 1, Waupaca 1 (Tie) (NC)

Tue. Sept. 26 Mosinee 4, Pacelli 0 (NC)

Tue. Sept. 26 D.C. Everest 4, Rhinelander 3 (NC)

Tue. Sept. 26 Amherst Co-op 3, Medford 2 (NC)

Tue. Sept. 26 Lakeland 2, Three Lakes 1 (NC)

Tue. Sept. 26 Iron Mountain (MI) 6, Antigo 1 (NC)
Tue. Sept. 26 Kingsford (MI) 4, Northland Pines 1 (NC)
Thu. Sept. 28 Rhinelander 4, Lakeland 0

Thu. Sept. 28 Northland Pines 3, Medford 2

Thu. Sept. 28 Mosinee 2, Antigo 0

Sat. Sept. 30 Northland Pines 2, Merrill 0 (NC)

Sat. Sept. 30 Kingsford (MI) 3, Northland Pines 0 (NC)
Mon. Oct. 2 Clintonville 10, Antigo 0 (NC)

Tue. Oct. 3 Lakeland 3, Medford 1

Tue. Oct. 3 Rhinelander 3, Mosinee 2

Tue. Oct. 3 Northland Pines 9, Antigo 1

Thu. Oct. 5 Rhinelander 2, Northland Pines 1

Thu. Oct. 5 Medford 4, Antigo 0

Thu. Oct. 5 Lakeland 2, Iron Mountain (Ml) 1 (NC)
Fri. Oct. 6 Mosinee 7, Merrill 2 (NC)

Fri. Oct. 6 Lakeland 4, Washburn Co-op 0 (NC)
Mon. Oct. 9 Amery 9, Medford 0 (NC)

Mon. Oct. 9 Kingsford (Ml) 9, Antigo 1 (NC)

Mon. Oct. 9 Northland Pines 7, Three Lakes 1 (NC)
Tue. Oct. 10 Lakeland 0, Mosinee 0 (Tie)

Tue. Oct. 10 Northland Pines 4, Kingsford (Ml) 3 (NC)
Thu. Oct. 12 Northland Pines 1, Mosinee 0

Thu. Oct. 12 Lakeland 4, Antigo 0

Thu. Oct. 12 Rhinelander 2, Medford 1

Fri. Oct. 13 Lakeland 0, Merrill O (Tie) (NC)

Tue. Oct. 17 WIAA Division 3 Regional Quarterfinals

Medford (#8) 5, Shawano (#9) 2

Thu. Oct. 19 WIAA Division 2 Regional Semifinals



Thu.

Thu.

Sat.

Sat.

Thu.

Oct. 19

Oct. 19

Oct. 21

Oct. 21

Oct. 26

Green Bay Southwest (#3) 8, Antigo (#6) 0

WIAA Division 3 Regional Semifinals

Rhinelander (#1) 4, Medford (#4) 0

Clintonville (#4) 0, Mosinee (#5) 0 (OT-Tie) (Clintonville advances 3-1 on PK's)
New London (#3) 5, Lakeland (#6) 4 (OT)

WIAA Division 4 Regional Semifinals

Northland Pines (#3) 5, Washburn Co-op (#6) 1

WIAA Division 3 Regional Finals
Rhinelander (#1) 2, Clintonville (#4) 1
WIAA Division 4 Regional Finals
Barron (#2) 4, Northland Pines (#3) 3

WIAA Division 3 Sectional Semifinals
Amherst Co-op (#2) 3, Rhinelander (#1) 1



